2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
L60030C2PQ SCS600V Class CC Block 30A 2
Littelfuse
Catalog Number L60030C2PQ
Manufacturer Littelfuse
Description Littelfuse Din Series Class CC Fuse Blocks Have Integral Din Rail
Mounting Capabilities That Allow Secure Mounting to 35MM
"Hat" Type Din Rails. New Releasable Mechanism Allows
Installation and Removal Of Block Without Removing Adjacent
Components On Din Rail. Electrical Panel Builders and Machine
Builders No Longer Need to Use Mounting Adapters, Saving
Assembly Time and Related Costs.
Weight per unit 1.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Fuseholders & Fuseblks
Descriptions
Description SCS600V CLASS CC BLOCK 30A 2
extra long description L-FSE L60030C-2PQ sCS 600V CLASS CC
Long Description Littelfuse DIN series Class CC fuse blocks have integral DIN rail
mounting capabilities that allow secure mounting to 35mm "hat"
type DIN rails. New releasable mechanism allows installation and
removal of block without removing adjacent components on DIN
rail. Electrical panel builders and machine builders no longer
need to use mounting adapters, saving assembly time and
related costs.
Product Type SCS 600V Class CC Block 30A 2 Pole
Special Features DIN Rail Mounting
Manufacturer Information
Brand Littelfuse
GTIN 00079458000672
Manufacturers Part Number L60030C-2PQ
sub brand L600 Fuseblock
UPC 079458000672
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description FUSE BLOCKS,FUSE HOLDERS
Type Class CC Fuseblock
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 1.8
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard UL Listed CSA